结构图 Construction
特性 Feature
参考规格Reference Standards
JIS C 5201-1
本体颜色：Body Color
标   准  品:Standard(White 白色)
标        示：Marking
文        字：Alphanumeric (1W~100W)

30W-100W
表面温升曲线 Temperature rising curve
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
SQP 01 J R100 A
型号Type
额定功率
Rated Power
误差值
Tolerance
电阻值（Ω）
Resistance
特殊码
Sperial code
J±5%
F±1%
G±2%
R100=0.1
1R00=1
10R0=10
1000=100
01:1W
02:2W
07:7W
10:10W
25:25W
100:100W
SQP
注意事项：我们还提供如下性能的产品设计，以满足你的需要，针对SQP产品。
                    Ⅰ提供超小型尺寸产品设计和生产
                    Ⅱ提供无电感产品设计和制作
                    Ⅲ提供抗脉冲高压产品的设计和生产
                    Ⅳ提供高稳定性和可靠性的军用品与工业品的产品设计和生产
                      We also provide products for below functions, for SQP etc.
                      ⅠMini size design
                      ⅡNon-inductive products design
                      ⅢAnti-pulse high voltage design
                      ⅣDesign resistor for High stability and reliable military supplies and
                          industrial products .
                      More details please contact with our engineer. kh@khxcom.com
To meet your request :
SQP 陶瓷线绕电阻 Ceramics Wirewound Resistor
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.khxcom.com
A：绕线型wirewound type
       陶瓷芯 Ceramic core
B:氧化皮膜型 Metal oxide film type
C:绕线型wirewound type
        玻纤芯Glass core
D:无感型Non-inductive type
性能Performance
试验项目